
warm 39

PAVING AND PATIOS
BOWLANDSTONE.COM

Create sweeping designs and beautifully 

crafted accent features by pairing our 

rustic-coloured rumble blocks with 

lighter edging, such as our Cathedral 

Radius Paving.

C ompl ement

Rumbl ed  Bl ock
Rumbled block is a hard wearing stone, ideal for driveways and edgings. 

Subtle shades of autumnal colours will allow you to create enchanting 

features, and striking patterns can be created by using a mix of colours.

Colour

AUTUMN

RUSTIC

GRAPHITE

BRINDLE

FOSSIL BUFF

240 x 160

160 x 160

120 x 160

26

39

52

272

408

548

4

2.5

2

10.44

10.44

11.21

1100

1100

1100

Sizes

U
ni

t 
/ 

m
2

U
ni

t 
/ 

pa
lle

t

U
ni

t 
w

ei
gh

t

m
2 

/ 
pa

lle
t

Pa
lle

t 
w

ei
gh

t

Thickness: 50mm

C reate
PAVING STONES




