39

Rumbled Block

Create

PAVING STONES

m ₂	/eight	allet	pallet	weight
Unit /	Unit v	m2/p	Unit/	Pallet
26	4	10.44	272	1100
39	2.5	10.44	408	1100
52	2	11.21	548	1100
	39	26 4 39 2.5	26 4 10.44 39 2.5 10.44	26 4 10.44 272 39 2.5 10.44 408

Thickness: 50mm

Rumbled block is a hard wearing stone, ideal for driveways and edgings. Subtle shades of autumnal colours will allow you to create enchanting features, and striking patterns can be created by using a mix of colours.









Complement

Create sweeping designs and beautifully crafted accent features by pairing our rustic-coloured rumble blocks with lighter edging, such as our Cathedral Radius Paving.